COMPACT
ULTRASONIC LEVEL TRANSMITTER
ALIT
LEVEL MEASUREMENT IN SOLIDS and LIQUIDS!
The series is an compact 2-wire series ultrasonic
level meter for continuous non-contact level
measurement in liquids and solids.
Chemical Storage Tanks

±1 bar
1 s
3 keys
PG 13.5
For 4-6-8-10-15-20-30 m 8⁰ ,for 20-30 m 5⁰ (3db)
Electronic Part Housing: ABS, Aluminium
ABS and PVC (Ex. Model St. St. ve PVC)
IP 67
G2” (for 4, 6 and 8m), others M94x2
Note: While in solids level measurement, ultrasonic energy is absorbed or scareted by the solid surface and a
small amount of ultrasonic signal waves turn back to sensor. Therefore, measurement range of solids is
aproximetly half of fluids . Valid measurement distance in solids depends on installation location, and spacing
Measuring Range ALIT4   :  4m ( Liquid ) Blacking list ALIT4  : 0.20m
ALIT6   :  6m ( Liquid ) ALIT6  : 0.25m
ALIT8   :  8m ( Liquid ) ALIT8: 3m ( Solid ) ALIT8  : 0.30m
ALIT10: 10m ( Liquid ) ALIT10: 4m ( Solid ) ALIT10: 0.40m
ALIT12: 12m( Liquid ) ALIT12: 5m ( Solid ) ALIT12: 0.45m
ALIT15: 15m( Liquid ) ALIT15: 6m ( Solid ) ALIT15: 0.80m
ALIT20: 20m( Liquid ) ALIT20: 10m ( Solid ) ALIT20: 0.80m
ALIT30: 30m( Liquid ) ALIT30: 15m ( Solid ) ALIT30: 1.20m
ALIT40: 40m( Liquid ) ALIT40: 20m ( Solid ) ALIT40: 1.60m
Codification:
Dimensions for 12 m;
Dimensions for 6 and 8 m;
T